
10 01 00  Pima Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

216,689.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

216,689.14$
$
$

10 02 01  Tucson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

50,931,423.72$

7,308,253.81$
0.00$

7,308,253.81$
58,239,677.53$

$
$

10 02 06  Marana Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

12,019,350.23$

1,062,477.71$
0.00$

1,062,477.71$
13,081,827.94$

$
$
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10 02 08  Flowing Wells Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

9,681,721.30$

223,752.22$
0.00$

223,752.22$
9,905,473.52$

$
$

10 02 10  Amphitheater Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

10,269,966.26$

2,038,849.34$
0.00$

2,038,849.34$
12,308,815.60$

$
$

10 02 12  Sunnyside Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

19,018,645.51$

342,996.80$
0.00$

342,996.80$
19,361,642.31$

$
$
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10 02 13  Tanque Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

780,803.42$

378,707.29$
0.00$

378,707.29$
1,159,510.71$

$
$

10 02 15  Ajo Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

585,263.63$

27,443.72$
0.00$

27,443.72$
612,707.35$

$
$

10 02 16  Catalina Foothills Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,400,903.06$

1,120,118.41$
0.00$

1,120,118.41$
2,521,021.47$

$
$
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10 02 20  Vail Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

7,624,942.13$

607,026.25$
0.00$

607,026.25$
8,231,968.38$

$
$

10 02 30  Sahuarita Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

5,411,465.99$

204,128.46$
0.00$

204,128.46$
5,615,594.45$

$
$

10 02 40  Indian Oasis-Baboquivari Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,441,587.68$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,441,587.68$
$
$
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10 03 35  San Fernando Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

37,943.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

37,943.36$
$
$

10 03 37  Empire Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

5,032.42$

18,174.29$
0.00$

18,174.29$
23,206.71$

$
$

10 03 39  Continental Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

155,418.19$
0.00$

155,418.19$
155,418.19$

$
$
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10 03 44  Redington Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

10,137.99$

264.46$
0.00$

264.46$
10,402.45$

$
$

10 03 51  Altar Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,344,552.59$

61,228.87$
0.00$

61,228.87$
1,405,781.46$

$
$

10 08 11  Pima County JTED
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,131,232.44$

-
-
-

4,131,232.44$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,131,232.44$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

4,131,232.44$

7,992,722.53$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

7,992,722.53$
$
$
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Pima County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,131,232.44$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,131,232.44$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

4,131,232.44$

128,773,150.96$

13,548,839.82$
0.00$

13,548,839.82$
142,321,990.78$

$
$
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